detachable tip
microcatheter
Balt
10, rue de la Croix Vigneron, 95160 Montmorency, France
Tél. : +33 (0)1 39 89 46 41
Fax : +33 (0)1 34 17 03 46
sonic

shall exclusively be used in accordance with the instructions for use included in the boxes.
DC018GB (06/2018)
ordering information
Reference Total
length
(cm)
Distal
tip
O.D.
Distal
tip I.D.
(mm)
FuseCath
length
(cm)
Dead space Max
reflux
(cm)
Included
guidewirewith
adapter (ml)
without
adapter (ml)
SONIC1.2F15 167 1,2F 0,23 1,5 0,24 0,28 2 .007”
SONIC1.2F25 167 1,2F 0,23 2,5 0,25 0,29 3 .007”
SONIC1.2F35 167 1,2F 0,23 3,5 0,25 0,29 4 .007”
SONIC1.2F25.190 190 1,2F 0,23 2,5 0,28 0,32 3 .007”
SONIC1.5F15 167 1,5F 0,30 1,5 0,26 0,30 2 .008”
SONIC1.5F25 167 1,5F 0,30 2,5 0,26 0,30 3 .008”
SONIC1.5F35 167 1,5F 0,30 3,5 0,25 0,29 4 .008”
SONIC1.5F45 167 1,5F 0,30 4,5 0,26 0,30 5 .008”
sonic compatibilities
Squid & SquidPeri
Liquid embolic agent*
FuseCath